Sedona

INDUSTRY GROUP

Mining

Communication & Utilities
Transporting & Warehousing
Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Finance & Insurance

Real Estate, Rental & Leasing
Restaurant & Bar
Accomodation

Public Administration
Services

Arts & Entertainment

Other

TOTAL

TOTAL CITY TAX COLLECTIONS BY MAJOR SIC/NAICS CODE RANGE

FY 2009-2010-NAICS

JuL

N/A
$46,286
$4,535
$227,931
$25,099
$11,781
$244,689
$608
$79,467
$129,976
$229,426

N/A
$27,171
$41,470
$4,776

$1,073,215

Office of Economic Research and Analysis,

Arizona Dept of Revenue

AUG SEP
N/A N/A
$52,233 $53,723
$2,262 $3,812
$215,964 $145,782
$15,272 $23,467
$10,750 $14,209
$223,333 $238,075
$767 $513
$68,549 $67,934
$132,354 $157,335
$208,887 $217,951
N/A N/A
$24,342 $24,395
$43,457 $37,344
$3,208 $5,639
$1,001,376 $990,181

oCT NOV

N/A
$45,293
$5,180
$111,057
$19,988
$8,901
$254,649
$556
$70,835
$150,033
$357,466

N/A
$21,498
$29,919
$14,058

$1,089,433
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N/A=information is not releasable due to confidentiality guidelines and is combined with "all other"
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FY TOTAL
$0
$197,535
$15,789
$700,734
$83,826
$45,642
$960,746
$2,443
$286,784
$569,698
$1,013,730
$0
$97,406
$152,190
$27,682

$4,154,205
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