TOTAL CITY TAX COLLECTIONS BY MAJOR SIC/NAICS CODE RANGE

Sedona	FY 2009-2010-NAICS												
INDUSTRY GROUP	<u>JUL</u>	<u>AUG</u>	<u>SEP</u>	<u>OCT</u>	NOV	DEC	<u>JAN</u>	<u>FEB</u>	MAR	<u>APR</u>	MAY	<u>JUN</u>	FY TOTAL
Mining	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0
Communication & Utilities	\$46,286	\$52,233	\$53,723	\$45,293	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$197,535
Transporting & Warehousing	\$4,535	\$2,262	\$3,812	\$5,180	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$15,789
Construction	\$227,931	\$215,964	\$145,782	\$111,057	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$700,734
Manufacturing	\$25,099	\$15,272	\$23,467	\$19,988	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$83,826
Wholesale Trade	\$11,781	\$10,750	\$14,209	\$8,901	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$45,642
Retail Trade	\$244,689	\$223,333	\$238,075	\$254,649	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$960,746
Finance & Insurance	\$608	\$767	\$513	\$556	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,443
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$79,467	\$68,549	\$67,934	\$70,835	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$286,784
Restaurant & Bar	\$129,976	\$132,354	\$157,335	\$150,033	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$569,698
Accomodation	\$229,426	\$208,887	\$217,951	\$357,466	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,013,730
Public Administration	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0
Services	\$27,171	\$24,342	\$24,395	\$21,498	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$97,406
Arts & Entertainment	\$41,470	\$43,457	\$37,344	\$29,919	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$152,190
Other	\$4,776	\$3,208	\$5,639	\$14,058	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$27,682
TOTAL	\$1,073,215	\$1,001,376	\$990,181	\$1,089,433	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,154,205